
Start crop Point End crop Point

MSA length = 2036
T T - CAAAAA T C T CA T TGC T T TGT TGCC T C T T CAC T C T AA T CA T - - - - - - T C T T AGGT C TGT CAACAAAA T T T AGT T T T C T AC TGCAAA T T A T AAA T T TGT - - - - - - - - - - AA T T T T T T ACCGC T T T T AGTGCAAA T T T T T T T T T AGTGAACAGACC T A T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - C T T C T CCA T T CCGT - -
A T T CAAACA T AACC T AAAA TGAGAGA T C T AGCCGGC T AA T AAC T T AAA T T AA T AGGT C TGT CAACAAAA T T T AGT T T T C T AC TGCAAA T T A T AAA T T TGT - - - - - - - - - - AA T T T T T T ACCGC T T T T AA TGCAAA T T T T T T T T AG - TGAACAGACC T A T T T AGT CA TGT - - - - - GT T AAAAA T TGAC T CGCGCA T A T CGT AAC TGT CA T A
GT A T AGA T T T ACGA T A T A T C T AC T A T ACC TGT A TGCGGAAAAACAAGGTGAA T AGGT C TGT CAACAAAA T T T AGT T T T C T AC TGCAAA T T A T AAA T T TGT - - - - - - - - - - AA T T T T T T ACCGC T T T T AGTGCAA T T T T T T T T T AA - TGAACAGACC T A T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GT A TGTGT AA TGTGT - -
GGGTGGGCA TGA T CC T CA T A T A T AGA T TGTGT A T C T - - - - - - - - - - AA TGAA T AGGT C TGT CAACAAAA T T T AGT T T T C T AC TGCAAA T T A T AAA T T TGT - - - - - - - - - - AA T T T T T T ACCGC T T T T AGTGCCAA T T T T T T T T T AGTGAACAGACC T A T T A TGT CACA T T CC T A - - - AGGGGCAGCCA T CACGGT C T T T C TGCCGAGGAA
T TGT AAAAGT A T T T T TGAA T TGT AGC T C T A T T AGT C T AA T AAC T T A - - - CAA T AGGT C TGT CAAGAAAA T T T AGT T T T C T AC TGCAAA T T A T AAA T T TGT - - - - - - - - - - AA T T T T T T ACCGC T T T T AGGGCAAA T T T T T T T T T AGTGAACAGACC T A T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - GT AAAAA T C T AA - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
GAA T AAGCGT AA T T - - - - AGT A T AGT AC T T T T A T T T T AA T AA T T AAAA TG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AA T T T T T T ACCGC T T T T AC TGCAA T T T T T T T T T AG - TGAACAGACC T A T T AA T T CGT A T T T T T AC T T A TGGCCGCCA T T T CGA T T T T T T A T AC T A T T AAG
T AGAAGAAA TGC T T T AGAAGT - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AC TGAAAGG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AA T T T T T T ACCGC T T T T AGTGCAAA T T T T T T T T T AGTGT ACAGACC T A T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A TGGGAACCGGT A T T T CGT A - - GC TGGGCCGT TG - -
T TGCAAAA T T - - - - - - - - T C TGGAGT T A T A T CAGGC T AA T AA T TGA - - - AAA T AGGT C TGT CAACAAAA T T T AGT T T T C T AC TGCAAA T T A T AAA T T TGT - - - - - - - - - - AA T T T T T T ACCGC T T T T AGTGCAA T T T T T T AC T AA T T T AACAGAC T T A T T AAGT T A T A T T C T T AGT T AAAAACAAAA T T AAAAGT A T CCGAAC T ACGT AA
CAGT AAACA TGT CC T T T AA T AGT AACGCA T A T A T CC - - - - - A T T T A - - - G - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AAGT CA T A TGC T T A T T T T AAA T T T CAA T CCAGAGTGCCA TGGC TGTGT AA
T CGAAGAAA T A T T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AA T T T T T T ACCGC T T T T AGTGCAAA T T T T T T T T T AGTGAACAGACC T A T T - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AC TGGAAAC TGT CCCACGGAC T T T T TGACCACC T - -
- - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - A - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - AA T T T T T T ACCGC T T T T AGTGCAAA T T T T T T T T T AGCGAACAGACC T A T T - - - - - - - - - T C T CG - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -
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 size: 2036bp; fragments: 224; full length: 8 (>=1832.4bp)
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 size: 2337bp; fragments: 221; full length: 0 (>=2103.3bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

500 1000 1500 2000

0
10

20
30

40
50

60
70

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 500 1000 1500 2000

0
50

0
10

00
15

00
20

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 500 1000 1500 2000

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

After TEtrimmer Extended plot Blue lines are boundaries



0 500 1000 1500 2000

0
5

10
15

20
TE: rnd_5_family_1050

 size: 2027bp; fragments: 224; full length: 8 (>=1824.3bp)

TE consensus (bp)

di
ve

rg
en

ce
 to

 c
on

se
ns

us
 (

%
)

500 1000 1500 2000

40
50

60
70

TE consensus genomic coverage plot (bp)

co
ve

ra
ge

 (
bp

)

0 500 1000 1500 2000

0
50

0
10

00
15

00
20

00

TE consensus self dotplot (bp)

T
E

 c
on

se
ns

us
 s

el
f d

ot
pl

ot
 (

bp
)

0 500 1000 1500 2000

TE consensus structure and protein hits (bp)

No TE domain detected

Before TEtrimmer 2027 bp



0 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000

ORF1

ORF8

ORF7

ORF2

ORF6

ORF3

ORF5

ORF4

DDE_Tnp_4

DDE_Tnp_4

HCV_NS2

After TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
ORFs
PFAM domains



0 250 500 750 1000 1250 1500 1750 2000

ORF1

ORF2

ORF3

ORF9

ORF4

ORF8

ORF5

ORF6

ORF7

DDE_Tnp_4

DDE_Tnp_4

Before TEtrimmer ORF and PFAM domain plot
ORFs
PFAM domains



Dotplot
(windowsize = 25, threshold = 50.00  10/10/25)

TE consensus after TEtrimmer (bp)
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